FEATURES
Version
STANDARD HYDROMASSAGE
HYDROMASSAGE +
DISINFECTION
PLUS
Bath mounted mixer OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
Waste column • • •
Waste column
+ bath fi ller
OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
Whirlpool 6 jets • • •
Airpool 12 jets •
Disinfection • •
On/Off remote control •
Touch screen remote control • •
OPTIONAL
DROP SAVE DRAINPIPE
(for use with Fly 2 bath mixer)
R90SCDOCBV
COMPUlSORY
imperial to metric fl ex
waste adaptor
RISCCAB
HEAD REST
POGCA1
BATH SPOUT
Only works with high pressure
COLSCAE-K
MIXER
Only works with high pressure
KRUBBVAQNO-K
BASIN MIXER *
Click-Clack waste column included in the price
Only works with high pressure
RUBLA151NO-K
calos
BA
TH
TU
BS
STANDARD BATH
(Bath waste & head rest not included)
please refer to OPTIONS
Dimensions (cm) Code Price
150 x 70 CA1215070M10-A
now choose frame or feet set
160 x 70 CA1216070M10-A
170 x 70 CA1217070M10-A
170 x 75 CA1217075M10-A
170 x 80 CA1217080M10-A
180 x 80 CA1218080M10-A
PREMIUM STEEL FRAME SET (INCLUDING BATH POP UP WASTE AND TRAP)
Dimensions (cm) Code Price Luxury (removable) Antibacterial
White head rest INCLuDED
70 cm width KTELCS70
75 cm width KTELCS75
80 cm width KTELCS80
STANDARD LEG+FEET SET
(Bath waste & head rest not included)
please refer to OPTIONS
Dimensions (cm) Code Price
70 cm width PIEDVASCA70
75 cm width PIEDVASCA75
80 cm width PIEDVASCA80
HYDRO BATH WITH PREMIUM STEEL FRAME
Dimensions (cm) Code Price
150 x 70 x 58 H CA1515070OC-A0K
Luxury (removable) Antibacterial
White head rest INCLuDED160 x 70 x 58 H CA1516070OC-A0K
170 x 70 x 58 H CA1517070OC-A0K
170 x 75 x 58 H CA1517075OC-A0K
170 x 80 x 58 H CA1517080OC-A0K
180 x 80 x 58 H CA1518080OC-A0K
HYDRO BATH WITH DISINFECTION SYSTEM AND PREMIUM STEEL FRAME
Dimensions (cm) Code Price
150 x 70 x 58 H CA1315070PC-A0K
Luxury (removable) Antibacterial
White head rest INCLuDED160 x 70 x 58 H CA1316070PC-A0K
170 x 70 x 58 H CA1317070PC-A0K
170 x 75 x 58 H CA1317075PC-A0K
170 x 80 x 58 H CA1317080PC-A0K
180 x 80 x 58 H CA1318080PC-A0K
Rectangular bathtub
CAlOs
(Other products) please check availbility
  IN STOCK UK
222
FRONT & END PANEL + PREMIUM FIxING KIT
Dimensions (cm) Code Price Premium installation kit included
150 x 70 PAAVFLSE157-A
160 x 70 PAAVFLSE167-A
170 x 70 PAAVFLSE177-A
170 x 75 PAAVFLSE175-A
170 x 80 PAAVFLSE178-A
180 x 80 PAAVFLSE188-A
B
B
A A
A
B
218
=
=
A
91
4515 max
3a
B-B
45
0
D
71
4
= =
50
0
10
0
E
A-A 5 6
42
5
90
3b
150
C 100
12
0
45
0
1 2
150
300
25
0
58
0
15
0
73
0
Measurement A B C D E
cm ±50
150x70 1500 700 1250 580 300
160x70 1600 700 1350 580 400
170x70 1700 700 1450 580 500
170x75 1700 750 1450 630 500
170x80 1700 800 1450 680 500
180x80 1800 800 1550 680 600
HYDRAULIC CHARACTERISTICS
· 6 jet whirlpool system
· 12 jet airpool system
· Syphon connection 1 1/2”
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
· Voltage 220-230 V
· Frequency 50 Hz
·  Maximum absorbed power: whirlpool 880 W,
airpool 900 W, whirlpool + airpool: 1800 W
Wall installation
Edge bathtub installation
1
5
2
6
Recommended
position for fl oor
discharge.
4
3a
3b
2
6
1
5
The whirlpool bath system must be fi tted
upstream with a 30 mA circuit breaker
with a minimum contact of 3mm.
No
pacemakers
WARNING!
it could be dangerous
for pace-maker wearer.
For further technical information and updating, please look at the fi tting instructions on www.novellini.com
PLUS VERSION: HYDRO+DISINFECTION+AIRPOOL + PREMIUM STEEL FRAME
Dimensions (cm) Code Price
150 x 70 x 58 H CA1415070PC-A0K
160 x 70 x 58 H CA1416070PC-A0K Luxury (removable) Antibacterial
White head rest INCLuDED
170 x 70 x 58 H CA1417070PC-A0K
170 x 75 x 58 H CA1417075PC-A0K
170 x 80 x 58 H CA1417080PC-A0K
180 x 80 x 58 H CA1418080PC-A0K
BA
TH
TU
BS
223